APPENDIX 2 - Impact on current supported public transport contracts

Proposed Low Priority Contracts - Recommended that support be withdrawn

Contract
Number
50529
50562
50526
80892
80893
80889
70735
50516
50534
50520
50546
53051
50501
50580
50592
50502
50538
50108
50590
50522
53055
50504
50514
80896

Route

38 Broken Cross - Gawsworth Primary

73 Hurdsfield - All Hallows/St Edwards
E76 Tytherington - St. Albans Primary

102 Mossley - Eaton Bank School

103 Bromley Estate - Eaton Bank School
Congleton - Eaton Bank School

Crewe - Sandbach Boys School

188 Shaw Heath - Mobberley Primary
110 Wilmslow/Lacey Green - St Benedicts
E80 Bollington/Tytherington - All Hallows
E74 Forest Cottage - Tytherington High
E50 Great Warford - Fallibroome High
Forest Cottage - Tytherington High School
E78 Macclesfield/Weston - Fallibroome
Langley - Macclesfield

E78 Langley - Macclesfield High Sch

867 Woodford Road -Poynton High School
108 Stockport - Macclesfield - Leek

RR3 Disley - Macclesfield

E69 Alderley - Altrincham

27 Macclesfield - Tatton Park

9/10 Bollington/Tytherington - Macclesfield
Knutsford Village Rider

315 Alsager - Scholar Green

Days Operated

Schooldays
Schooldays
Schooldays
Schooldays
Schooldays
Schooldays
Schooldays
Schooldays
Schooldays
Schooldays
Schooldays
Schooldays
Schooldays
Schooldays
Sundays
Schooldays
Schooldays
Sundays
Wednesdays
Saturdays

Summer Sundays

Sundays

Mondays to Fridays
Mondays to Fridays

Contract
Index
out of 100
13
20
23
24
24
25
26
26
26
27
30
30
32
33
37
38
40
46
46
49
50
50
52
52

Annual
Support

£18,410
£19,660
£23,342
£31,207
£21,934
£23,987
£5,127

£23,096
£22,950
£27,967
£29,763
£16,686
£30,877
£43,380
£1,702

£37,473
£26,576
£17,658
£4,117

£5,033

£4,714

£9,140

£12,701
£30,988

Annual
Passenger
Journeys
900
7241
6555
8890
7241
9502
6047
9046
3608
23351
7626
3721
12055
10035
532
10156
19380
4552
1376
1831
792
10222
3863
4906



APPENDIX 2 - Impact on current supported public transport contracts

Proposed Medium Priority Contracts - maintain current level of support & kept under continuing review

Contract
Number
50569
80890
70801
50191
50533
50568
80846
50574
70723
70016
80832
70009
50503
50511
50528
70800
70709
50515
80820
50576
80854

Route

130 Macclesfield - Parrs Wood

99 Biddulph - Macclesfield

45 Crewe - Marshfields - Nantwich
391 Poynton - Stockport

5/6 Macclesfield - Weston Circular
130 Macclesfield - Manchester

38 Crewe - Macclesfield

9/12 Macclefield - Moss Rose/Bollington
8/15/45 Crewe Local Services

16 Crewe - Sydney

38 Crewe - Macclesfield

9 Crewe - Rope Green

108 Leek - Macclesfield

300 Knutsford Town Service

300 Knutsford - Longridge Circular
44 Crewe - Shavington - Nantwich
8/15/45 Crewe Sundays

5/6 Macclesfield - Weston Estate
319 Sandbach - Holmes Chapel - Goostrey
11 Macclesfield - Bollington

37 Crewe - Winsford

Days Operated

Monday to Saturday (Evenings)
Saturdays

Mondays to Saturdays (some journeys)
Mondays to Saturdays

Mondays to Fridays (Evenings)
Saturdays (early morning)
Monday to Saturday ( 3 journeys)
Monday to Saturday (Evenings)
Mon - Sat Eve

Mondays to Saturdays

Sunday evenings

Mondays to Saturdays

Mondays to Fridays

Evenings

Mondays to Saturdays

Mondays to Saturdays (some journeys)
Sundays

Sundays

Mondays to Fridays

Mondays to Saturdays

Monday to Saturday Evening

Contract
Index
out of 100
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
62
62
63
63
63
64
64
64
64
65
65
66
66
66

Annual
Support

£33,436
£10,802
£20,938
£130,174
£16,623
£8,463
£5,945
£19,007
£39,204
£16,812
£19,154
£13,790
£33,363
£27,912
£21,479
£22,402
£8,240
£12,047
£19,631
£38,590
£9,331

Annual
Passenger
Journeys
12358
9685
42534
80737
23330
6491
16608
33398
20456
26973
5599
22919
9485
16972
77640
34581
8011
10335
29611
59514
12541



APPENDIX 2 - Impact on current supported public transport contracts

Proposed High Priority Contracts - maintain current level of su

Contract

70714
70032
80897
80845
53050
80894
70741
50567
53052
70006
50506
50530
50288
70039
80895
50392
70061
50594
73773
53289

Route

14/45A Crewe - Sydney/Marshfield

32 Sandbach - Crewe

SB1-3 Sandbach Town Services

38 Crewe - Macclesfield

27 Macclesfield - Knutsford

315 Congleton Rode - Heath

6 Shavington - Leighton Hospital

130 Macclesfield - Manchester

200 Wilmslow - Manchester Airport

6 Shavington - Leighton Hospital

19 Macclesfield - Prestbury

Lower Peover - Knutsford - Warrington
88 Knutsford - Wilmslow - Altrincham

39 Crewe - Nantwich & Flexirider
Beartown Network

392/3 Macclesfield - Poynton - Stockport
73 Nantwich - Wrenbury - Whitchurch
14/16 Sutton/Langley - Macclesfield
51/52/53 72/73 Nantwich - Whitchurch/Locals
289 Northwich - Knutsford - Altrincham

73042/78 42 Crewe - Congleton 78 Nantwich - Rode Heath

ort (strategically vital for public transport su

Days Operated

Mondays to Saturdays
Mondays to Saturdays
Monday to Friday

Monday to Saturday evenings

Mondays to Saturdays
Monday to Saturday
Monday - Saturday Eve
Sundays

Monday to Sunday
Sundays

Mondays to Saturdays
Tuesdays & Fridays
Mondays to Saturdays
Mondays to Saturdays
Monday to Saturday
Mondays to Saturdays
Mondays to Saturdays
Mondays to Saturdays
Mondays to Saturdays
Mondays to Saturdays
Mondays to Saturdays

ort

Contract
Index
out of 100

67
68
70
71
72
72
73
73
73
74
75
75
76
77
78
78
81
83
83
92
96

Annual
Support

£12,385
£66,245
£9,754
£74,186
£129,914
£5,945
£16,492
£30,576
£92,764
£7,392
£27,835
£9,765
£161,747
£78,366
£117,845
£115,893
£60,006
£63,510
£107,164
£96,614
£326,984

Annual
Passenger
Journeys
24533
25591
23821
55037
73491
25591
12352
22518
23430
7797
47738
7204
125525
20632
185889
122963
47318
65867
48668
25381
188613



