APPENDIX 2 - Impact on current supported public transport contracts

Proposed Low Priority Contracts - Recommended that support be withdrawn

	· · ·		Contract	Annual	Annual
Contract	Route	Days Operated	Index	Support	Passenger
Number			out of 100		Journeys
50529	38 Broken Cross - Gawsworth Primary	Schooldays	13	£18,410	900
50562	73 Hurdsfield - All Hallows/St Edwards	Schooldays	20	£19,660	7241
50526	E76 Tytherington - St. Albans Primary	Schooldays	23	£23,342	6555
80892	102 Mossley - Eaton Bank School	Schooldays	24	£31,207	8890
80893	103 Bromley Estate - Eaton Bank School	Schooldays	24	£21,934	7241
80889	Congleton - Eaton Bank School	Schooldays	25	£23,987	9502
70735	Crewe - Sandbach Boys School	Schooldays	26	£5,127	6047
50516	188 Shaw Heath - Mobberley Primary	Schooldays	26	£23,096	9046
50534	110 Wilmslow/Lacey Green - St Benedicts	Schooldays	26	£22,950	3608
50520	E80 Bollington/Tytherington - All Hallows	Schooldays	27	£27,967	23351
50546	E74 Forest Cottage - Tytherington High	Schooldays	30	£29,763	7626
53051	E50 Great Warford - Fallibroome High	Schooldays	30	£16,686	3721
50501	Forest Cottage - Tytherington High School	Schooldays	32	£30,877	12055
50580	E78 Macclesfield/Weston - Fallibroome	Schooldays	33	£43,380	10035
50592	Langley - Macclesfield	Sundays	37	£1,702	532
50502	E78 Langley - Macclesfield High Sch	Schooldays	38	£37,473	10156
50538	867 Woodford Road -Poynton High School	Schooldays	40	£26,576	19380
50108	108 Stockport - Macclesfield - Leek	Sundays	46	£17,658	4552
50590	RR3 Disley - Macclesfield	Wednesdays	46	£4,117	1376
50522	E69 Alderley - Altrincham	Saturdays	49	£5,033	1831
53055	27 Macclesfield - Tatton Park	Summer Sundays	50	£4,714	792
50504	9/10 Bollington/Tytherington - Macclesfield	Sundays	50	£9,140	10222
50514	Knutsford Village Rider	Mondays to Fridays	52	£12,701	3863
80896	315 Alsager - Scholar Green	Mondays to Fridays	52	£30,988	4906

APPENDIX 2 - Impact on current supported public transport contracts

Proposed Medium Priority Contracts - maintain current level of support & kept under continuing review

Contract Number	Route	Days Operated	Contract Index out of 100	Annual Support	Annual Passenger Journeys
50569	130 Macclesfield - Parrs Wood	Monday to Saturday (Evenings)	53	£33,436	12358
80890	99 Biddulph - Macclesfield	Saturdays	54	£10,802	9685
70801	45 Crewe - Marshfields - Nantwich	Mondays to Saturdays (some journeys)	55	£20,938	42534
50191	391 Poynton - Stockport	Mondays to Saturdays	56	£130,174	80737
50533	5/6 Macclesfield - Weston Circular	Mondays to Fridays (Evenings)	57	£16,623	23330
50568	130 Macclesfield - Manchester	Saturdays (early morning)	58	£8,463	6491
80846	38 Crewe - Macclesfield	Monday to Saturday (3 journeys)	59	£5,945	16608
50574	9/12 Macclefield - Moss Rose/Bollington	Monday to Saturday (Evenings)	62	£19,007	33398
70723	8/15/45 Crewe Local Services	Mon - Sat Eve	62	£39,204	20456
70016	16 Crewe - Sydney	Mondays to Saturdays	63	£16,812	26973
80832	38 Crewe - Macclesfield	Sunday evenings	63	£19,154	5599
70009	9 Crewe - Rope Green	Mondays to Saturdays	63	£13,790	22919
50503	108 Leek - Macclesfield	Mondays to Fridays	64	£33,363	9485
50511	300 Knutsford Town Service	Evenings	64	£27,912	16972
50528	300 Knutsford - Longridge Circular	Mondays to Saturdays	64	£21,479	77640
70800	44 Crewe - Shavington - Nantwich	Mondays to Saturdays (some journeys)	64	£22,402	34581
70709	8/15/45 Crewe Sundays	Sundays	65	£8,240	8011
50515	5/6 Macclesfield - Weston Estate	Sundays	65	£12,047	10335
80820	319 Sandbach - Holmes Chapel - Goostrey	Mondays to Fridays	66	£19,631	29611
50576	11 Macclesfield - Bollington	Mondays to Saturdays	66	£38,590	59514
80854	37 Crewe - Winsford	Monday to Saturday Evening	66	£9,331	12541

APPENDIX 2 - Impact on current supported public transport contracts

Proposed High Priority Contracts - maintain current level of support (strategically vital for public transport support)

			Contract	Annual	Annual
Contract	Route	Days Operated	Index	Support	Passenger
70744			out of 100	642.205	Journeys
70714	14/45A Crewe - Sydney/Marshfield	Mondays to Saturdays	67	£12,385	24533
70032	32 Sandbach - Crewe	Mondays to Saturdays	68	£66,245	25591
80897	SB1-3 Sandbach Town Services	Monday to Friday	70	£9,754	23821
80845	38 Crewe - Macclesfield	Monday to Saturday evenings	71	£74,186	55037
53050	27 Macclesfield - Knutsford	Mondays to Saturdays	72	£129,914	73491
80894	315 Congleton Rode - Heath	Monday to Saturday	72	£5,945	25591
70741	6 Shavington - Leighton Hospital	Monday - Saturday Eve	73	£16,492	12352
50567	130 Macclesfield - Manchester	Sundays	73	£30,576	22518
53052	200 Wilmslow - Manchester Airport	Monday to Sunday	73	£92,764	23430
70006	6 Shavington - Leighton Hospital	Sundays	74	£7,392	7797
50506	19 Macclesfield - Prestbury	Mondays to Saturdays	75	£27,835	47738
50530	Lower Peover - Knutsford - Warrington	Tuesdays & Fridays	75	£9,765	7204
50288	88 Knutsford - Wilmslow - Altrincham	Mondays to Saturdays	76	£161,747	125525
70039	39 Crewe - Nantwich & Flexirider	Mondays to Saturdays	77	£78,366	20632
80895	Beartown Network	Monday to Saturday	78	£117,845	185889
50392	392/3 Macclesfield - Poynton - Stockport	Mondays to Saturdays	78	£115,893	122963
70061	73 Nantwich - Wrenbury - Whitchurch	Mondays to Saturdays	81	£60,006	47318
50594	14/16 Sutton/Langley - Macclesfield	Mondays to Saturdays	83	£63,510	65867
73773	51/52/53 72/73 Nantwich - Whitchurch/Locals	Mondays to Saturdays	83	£107,164	48668
53289	289 Northwich - Knutsford - Altrincham	Mondays to Saturdays	92	£96,614	25381
73042/7	8 42 Crewe - Congleton 78 Nantwich - Rode Heath	Mondays to Saturdays	96	£326,984	188613